
CANVAS OF BIDS

ATTLEBORO WATER DEPARTMENT

WADING RIVER WATER TREATMENT PLANT

CONTRACT NO. 10, DWSRF-16764

SEPTEMBER 30, 2025 - 1:00 PM

Item No. Est. Quantity Units Item Description Unit Price Price Unit Price Price

1 1 LS Work of the General Contractor 25,792,203.00$     25,792,203.00$    25,893,415.00$     25,893,415.00$    

2a 1 LS Masonry 1,350,000.00$       1,350,000.00$       1,350,000.00$       1,350,000.00$       

2b 1 LS Miscellaneous and Ornamental Iron - - - -

2c 1 LS Waterproofing, Dampproofing and Caulking 379,240.00$          379,240.00$          379,240.00$          379,240.00$          

2d 1 LS Roofing and Flashing 396,000.00$          396,000.00$          396,000.00$          396,000.00$          

2e 1 LS Metal Windows 40,425.00$            40,425.00$            40,425.00$            40,425.00$            

2f 1 LS Glass and Glazing 24,572.00$            24,572.00$            24,572.00$            24,572.00$            

2g 1 LS Tile 21,500.00$            21,500.00$            21,500.00$            21,500.00$            

2h 1 LS Acoustical Tile 20,860.00$            20,860.00$            20,860.00$            20,860.00$            

2i 1 LS Resilient Floors 30,500.00$            30,500.00$            30,500.00$            30,500.00$            

2j 1 LS Painting 377,700.00$          377,700.00$          377,700.00$          377,700.00$          

2k 1 LS Fire Protection 239,000.00$          239,000.00$          239,000.00$          239,000.00$          

2l 1 LS Plumbing 415,000.00$          415,000.00$          415,000.00$          415,000.00$          

2m 1 LS Heating, Ventilation, and Air Conditioning 610,000.00$          610,000.00$          610,000.00$          610,000.00$          

2n 1 LS Electrical 2,649,000.00$       2,649,000.00$       2,649,000.00$       2,649,000.00$       

Total Cost of the Filed Sub-Bids 6,553,797.00$      6,553,797.00$      

3 1 ALL Utility Service Allowance 125,000.00$          125,000.00$          125,000.00$          125,000.00$          

4 1 ALL Hazardous Materials Allowance 50,000.00$            50,000.00$            50,000.00$            50,000.00$            

5 1 ALL Bi-Directional Amplifier Allowance 50,000.00$            50,000.00$            50,000.00$            50,000.00$            

Total Cost of Base Bid 32,571,000.00$     32,672,212.00$     

1A 1 LS Work of the General Contractor 300,000.00$          300,000.00$          249,994.00$          249,994.00$          

2A 1 LS Electrical 26,000.00$            26,000.00$            26,000.00$            26,000.00$            

Total Cost of Additive Alternate A 326,000.00$          275,994.00$          

TOTAL BID PRICE 32,346,000.00$     32,897,000.00$     32,948,206.00$     32,948,206.00$     

Daniel O' Connell's Sons, Inc. Methuen Construction Co., Inc
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CANVAS OF BIDS

ATTLEBORO WATER DEPARTMENT

WADING RIVER WATER TREATMENT PLANT

CONTRACT NO. 10, DWSRF-16764

SEPTEMBER 30, 2025 - 1:00 PM

Item No. Est. Quantity Units Item Description Unit Price Price Unit Price Price

1 1 LS Work of the General Contractor 27,400,000.00$     27,400,000.00$    27,622,000.00$     27,622,000.00$    

2a 1 LS Masonry 1,350,000.00$       1,350,000.00$       1,350,000.00$       1,350,000.00$       

2b 1 LS Miscellaneous and Ornamental Iron - - - -

2c 1 LS Waterproofing, Dampproofing and Caulking 379,240.00$          379,240.00$          379,240.00$          379,240.00$          

2d 1 LS Roofing and Flashing 396,000.00$          396,000.00$          396,000.00$          396,000.00$          

2e 1 LS Metal Windows 40,425.00$            40,425.00$            40,425.00$            40,425.00$            

2f 1 LS Glass and Glazing 24,572.00$            24,572.00$            25,975.00$            25,975.00$            

2g 1 LS Tile 21,500.00$            21,500.00$            21,500.00$            21,500.00$            

2h 1 LS Acoustical Tile 20,860.00$            20,860.00$            20,860.00$            20,860.00$            

2i 1 LS Resilient Floors 30,500.00$            30,500.00$            30,500.00$            30,500.00$            

2j 1 LS Painting 377,700.00$          377,700.00$          377,700.00$          377,700.00$          

2k 1 LS Fire Protection 239,000.00$          239,000.00$          239,000.00$          239,000.00$          

2l 1 LS Plumbing 415,000.00$          415,000.00$          415,000.00$          415,000.00$          

2m 1 LS Heating, Ventilation, and Air Conditioning 610,000.00$          610,000.00$          610,000.00$          610,000.00$          

2n 1 LS Electrical 2,649,000.00$       2,649,000.00$       2,649,000.00$       2,649,000.00$       

Total Cost of the Filed Sub-Bids 6,553,797.00$      6,555,200.00$      

3 1 ALL Utility Service Allowance 125,000.00$          125,000.00$          125,000.00$          125,000.00$          

4 1 ALL Hazardous Materials Allowance 50,000.00$            50,000.00$            50,000.00$            50,000.00$            

5 1 ALL Bi-Directional Amplifier Allowance 50,000.00$            50,000.00$            50,000.00$            50,000.00$            

Total Cost of Base Bid 34,178,797.00$     34,402,200.00$     

1A 1 LS Work of the General Contractor 474,000.00$          474,000.00$          270,000.00$          270,000.00$          

2A 1 LS Electrical 26,000.00$            26,000.00$            26,000.00$            26,000.00$            

Total Cost of Additive Alternate A 500,000.00$          296,000.00$          

TOTAL BID PRICE 33,953,797.00$     34,678,797.00$     34,698,200.00$     34,698,200.00$     

Walsh Construction Co. II, LLCWes Construction Corp.
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CANVAS OF BIDS

ATTLEBORO WATER DEPARTMENT

WADING RIVER WATER TREATMENT PLANT

CONTRACT NO. 10, DWSRF-16764

SEPTEMBER 30, 2025 - 1:00 PM

Item No. Est. Quantity Units Item Description Unit Price Price

1 1 LS Work of the General Contractor 33,446,769.00$     33,446,769.00$    

2a 1 LS Masonry 1,350,000.00$       1,350,000.00$       

2b 1 LS Miscellaneous and Ornamental Iron - -

2c 1 LS Waterproofing, Dampproofing and Caulking 379,240.00$          379,240.00$          

2d 1 LS Roofing and Flashing 427,677.00$          427,677.00$          

2e 1 LS Metal Windows 40,425.00$            40,425.00$            

2f 1 LS Glass and Glazing 25,975.00$            25,975.00$            

2g 1 LS Tile 21,500.00$            21,500.00$            

2h 1 LS Acoustical Tile 20,860.00$            20,860.00$            

2i 1 LS Resilient Floors 30,500.00$            30,500.00$            

2j 1 LS Painting 377,700.00$          377,700.00$          

2k 1 LS Fire Protection 239,000.00$          239,000.00$          

2l 1 LS Plumbing 447,677.00$          447,677.00$          

2m 1 LS Heating, Ventilation, and Air Conditioning 547,677.00$          547,677.00$          

2n 1 LS Electrical 2,597,677.00$       2,597,677.00$       

Total Cost of the Filed Sub-Bids 6,505,908.00$      

3 1 ALL Utility Service Allowance 125,000.00$          125,000.00$          

4 1 ALL Hazardous Materials Allowance 50,000.00$            50,000.00$            

5 1 ALL Bi-Directional Amplifier Allowance 50,000.00$            50,000.00$            

Total Cost of Base Bid 40,177,677.00$     

1A 1 LS Work of the General Contractor 222,223.00$          222,223.00$          

2A 1 LS Electrical 7,777.00$              7,777.00$              

Total Cost of Additive Alternate A 230,000.00$          

TOTAL BID PRICE 35,712,446.00$     40,407,677.00$     

Waterline Industries Corp.
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